Jai Corp Limited

Corporate Office: #603, Embassy Centre, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400 021. **Tel:** 91-22-3521 5146/3139 6050; **E-mail:** cs@jaicorpindia.com/

E-mail for investors: cs2@jaicorpindia.com

CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500 website: www.jaicorpindia.com

October 01, 2024

The Manager Listing Compliances, BSE Ltd., Mumbai

The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Mumbai.

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed disclosures in **Form C** in connection with declarations received from the following promoter of the Company: Ms. Ruchi Jain Hanasoge pertaining to change in shareholding under Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. The Form C as received the respective promoter is also attached.

In view of the e-mail dated 20.09.2024 from the National Stock Exchange, titled 'Disclosure of the Aadhar/PAN details in the Corporate Announcement submitted to the Exchange', PAN number of the promoters is not mentioned in this disclosure by the Company and blackened in the copy of respective promoter's disclosure.

Kindly acknowledge receipt. Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For **Jai Corp Limited**

Company Secretary **Enclo.:** As Above.

FORM C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Jai Corp Limited ISIN of the company: INE070D01027

	Details of	change in h	olding of Se	curities of P	romoter, E	imployee or	Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).	sted company	and other suc	h persons a	mentione	d in Regulat	ion 6(2).	
Name, PAN No. CIN/DIN & Address with contact Nos.	Category of Person (Promoters / KMP / Directors	Securities held prior to aequisition/ disposal	eld prior to		Securities ac	Securities a equired / Disposed	sed	Securities held post aequisition/disposal	held post vdisposal	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify	lotment sition of of shares ify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition/ disposal (on market/public /rights/ preferential	Exchange on which trade was executed
	Immediate relatives/ others ctc.)	Type of security (for e.gshares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of Share-holding	Type of security (for e.gshares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		offer/off market/ inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)	(15)
Ruchi Jain Hanasoge PAN: Ref. Note. below B-19, Sterling Apartments. 38 Peddar Road, Mumbai – 400 026 TEL. NO.: 022- 49622754	Promoter	Equity	2.19,46,966 (12.30 %) (approx.)	Equity Shares	. 3,25,626	Rs. 13,02,50,40 0	Buy-back	Equity Shares	2.16.21,340 (12.32%) (approx.)	September 27,2024	September 27,2024	October 01, 2024	Buy-back of shares	BSE

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

3	Trading in der	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)	of contract, Futures	or Opt	tions etc.)
Type of contract	Contract	Buy			
	specifications	Notional value	Number of units	Notio	Notional Value
			(contracts * lot size)		
16	17	18	19	20	
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

Note: In view of the e-mail dated 20.09.2024 from the National Stock Exchange, titled 'Disclosure of the Aadhar/PAN details in the Corporate Announcement submitted to the Exchange.' PAN number not mentioned.

Name & Signature: A. Datta
Designation: Company Secretary
Date: 01.10.2024.

Place: Mumbai

COMPANY SECRETARY

To,

Compliance Officer

Jai Corp Limited

603, Embassy Centre, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021

FORM C
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015
[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) — Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Jai Corp Limited ISIN of the company: INE070D01027

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

TI 49	M PE AI	P/	H,		Þ
TEL. NO.: 022- 49622754	B-19, STERLING APARTMENTS, 38 PEDDAR ROAD, MUMBAI – 400 026	PAN:	RUCHI JAIN HANASOGE	(1)	Name, PAN No. CIN/DIN & Address with contact Nos.
			Promoter	(2)	Category of Person (Promoters / KMAP / Directors / Immediate relatives/ others etc.)
			Equity	(3)	Securities aequisition Type of security (for e.gshares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)
			21946966 (12.30 %)	(4)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal Type of No. and % of Sharescurity of Share-for e.g holding shares, Varrants, Onvertible ebentures etc.)
			Equity Shares	(5)	Type of security (for e.gshares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)
			325626	(6)	Securities a
			130250400	(7)	Securities aequired/ Disposed No. Value
			Buy-back	(8)	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)
			Equity Shares	(9)	Type of security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)
			21621340 (12.32%)	(10)	held post Heldisposal No. and % of shareholding
			September 27,2024	(11)	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify From To
			September 27,2024	(12)	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify From To
			October 01,2024	(13)	Date of intimation to company
			Buy-back of shares	(14)	Mode of acquisition/disposal (on market/public /rights/preferential offer/off market/interse transfer, ESOPs etc.)

(RUCHI JAIN HANASOGE)

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

NA				NA		
	(contracts * lot size)	Value	units (contracts * lot size)			
	Number of units	a	Number of	Notional Value Number of	specifications	
		Sell		Виу	Contract	Type of contract
trade was executed						
Exchange on which			ptions etc)	ntract, Futures or C	(Specify type of co	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)

RUCHI JAIN HANASOGE)

Name & Signature:

Designation: SELF

Date: 1st October 2024

Place: MUMBAI

18 Poly 18